**
America’s Best Value In Outdoor Kitchen Equipment
**
AMERICAN RENAISSANCE GRILL
Back by a Lifetime Warranty on all parts
Grill Features
304 Stainless Steel Housing
304 Tubular Stainless Burners

Stainless Steel Tubular Burners
Solid Stainless Steel Cooking Grids & Warming Rack
Analog Temperature Gauge
“L” Models Include Dual Interior Halogen Lights
   & LED Illuminated Control Knobs *120v Required
·
·
·
·
·
·
·
PREMIER SERIES
Bring your family and friends or the entire neighborhood together
Shown RJC32A & REFR1A
26" Premier Grill - RJC26A
3 Main Burners - 36,000 Total BTU’s
546 Total Sq. In. Cooking Area
Cart: RJCSC / Liner: LJRJC26
Cart Cover: GC26C
Drop-In Cover: GC26DI
32" Premier Grill - RJC32A
4 Main Burners - 48,000 Total BTU’s
1 Back Burner - 12,000 BTU's
710 Total Sq. In. Cooking Area
Cart: RJCMC / Liner: LJRJC32
Cart Cover: GC30C
Drop-In Cover: GC30DI
40" Premier Grill - RJC40A
5 Main Burners - 60,000 Total BTU’s
1 Back Burner - 12,000 BTU's
906 Total Sq. In. Cooking Area
Cart: RJCLC / Liner: LJRJC40
Cart Cover: GC40C
Drop-In Cover: GC42DI
32" Premier Grill - RJC32AL
Upgraded with Dual Interior
Halogen Lights & LED
Illuminated Control Knobs.
Shown RJC32AL & RJCMC
40" Premier Grill - RJC40AL
Upgraded with Dual Interior
Halogen Lights & LED
Illuminated Control Knobs.
Premier Grill Carts

Weather Cover
Sometimes the elements
can be cruel. These weather
covers are constructed of
304 stainless steel, form fit
and available for each size.
See-Thru Conversion
The Cedar Creek ships as a single
sided outdoor fireplace. We offer a
See Through Conversion Kit, includes
all materials needed for conversion.
Remote Control
On/Off, High/Low. Does not
control lights, flame only.
RFP-RCAF3TX
60" - RFP60LECONLED
50,000 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78006
Weather Cover: RFP-60COV
LP Conversion: RFP60LECOLPK
Glass/Media Needed: 25 Lbs
36" - RFP36LECONLED
31,000 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78002
Weather Cover: RFP-36COV
LP Conversion: RFP36LECOLPK
Glass/Media Needed: 15 Lbs
48" - RFP48LECONLED
43,500 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78004
Weather Cover: RFP-48COV
LP Conversion: RFP48LECOLPK
Glass/Media Needed: 20 Lbs
72" - RFP72LECONLED
65,000 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78008
Weather Cover: RFP-72COV
LP Conversion: RFP72LECOLPK